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Tuesday February, 2018

Oshwal Academy Nairobi 
Primary

The Week Ahead

Keep-In-Touch (8.30am-1.00pm)

Wednesday 30th September, 2020

Monday 28th September, 2020

Thursday 1st October, 2020

Friday 2nd October, 2020

Saturday 3rd October, 2020

Sunday 4th October, 2020

Tuesday 29th September, 2020

FA2-CAT 1

Tuesday February, 2018

FA2-CAT 1

Oshwal Academy Nairobi 
Primary

The Week Ahead

FA2-CAT 1

FA2-CAT 1

FA2-CAT 1

Wednesday 7th October, 2020

Monday 5th October, 2020

Thursday 8th October, 2020

Friday 9th October, 2020

Saturday 10th October, 2020

Sunday 11th October, 2020

Tuesday 6th October, 2020



Online 
Lessons 



Online Lessons 



Interactive virtual Session with Ms. Binny 
Brahmbhatt - sharma  and parents of Year 1 
& 2 topic - purposeful parenting during Covid


